Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-FF1-N-K-A4 Nylon frame fixing with collar hex head - stainless
steel
Universal frame fixing with collar and stainless steel screw  for many applications
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-12/0398
Product information

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Plug Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d l d
1
L1 t
fix
 50 t
fix
 70 d
f
[mm]
Ø10
R-FF1-N-10K080-A4 9.8 80 7 89 30 10 10
R-FF1-N-10K100-A4 9.8 100 7 109 50 30 10
R-FF1-N-10K120-A4 9.8 120 7 129 70 50 10
R-FF1-N-10K140-A4 9.8 140 7 149 90 70 10
R-FF1-N-10K160-A4 9.8 160 7 169 110 90 10
R-FF1-N-10K200-A4 9.8 200 7 209 150 130 10
R-FF1-N-10K240-A4 9.8 240 7 249 190 170 10
R-FF1-N-10K300-A4 9.8 300 7 309 250 230 10
Installation data
Substrate A, B, C A, B, C D
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0